RIGGING & ATTACHMENTS
136 WWW.CMWORKS.COM
TRANSPORTATION CHAIN & ATTACHMENTS
CHAIN & RIGGING ATTACHMENTS (CMRP-6)
PHONE: 800.888.0985
TRANSPORT CHAIN
&
 ATTACHM

Short Link
1/4 3,150 638265 – 20 16.41
5/16 4,700 638274 – 12 13.10
5/16 4,700 638282 638277 16 17.10
5/16 4,700 638283 – 18 19.12
5/16 4,700 638284 638266 20 21.13
5/16 4,700 638313 – 24 25.15
5/16 4,700 638279 638279BG 25 26.16
3/8 6,600 638291 – 14 22.23
3/8 6,600 638292 638268 16 25.19
3/8 6,600 638293 – 18 28.15
3/8 6,600 638294 638267 20 31.11
1/2 11,300 638350 – 20 56.93
Standard Link
5/16 4,700 639082 – 16 15.60
5/16 4,700 639084 639084BG 20 20.40
5/16 4,700 639079 – 25 25.30
3/8 6,600 639091 – 14 21.00
3/8 6,600 639092 – 16 23.80
3/8 6,600 639093 – 18 26.60
3/8 6,600 639094 639094BG 20 31.16
3/8 6,600 639097 – 25 36.30
Chain Size
(in.)
Working Load Limit
(lbs.) Product Code L
(ft.)
Weight
(lbs.)
Standard Link
5/16 4,700 639032GGC20 20 20.30
5/16 4,700 639032GGC25 25 25.20
3/8 6,600 639038GGC20 20 29.20
3/8 6,600 639038GGC25 25 31.16
1/2 11,300 638350GGC20 20 55.50
  Hook on each end
  Meets all Department of Transportation
(D.O.T.) requirements and is required